ISDROFREVRE known

ISIDRO FREIRE
NOGUEIRA

Nacido en: MOANA 20-08-1982

Tempada Club

2024 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2023 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 Non
2018 Non
2017 Non
2016 VILA DE CANGAS Non
2015 Non
2014 Non
2013 CHAPELA Non
2012 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2011 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2010 SAMERTOLAMEU Si
2009 VILA DE CANGASNon
2008 CHAPELA Non
2007 CHAPELA Non

2006

VILA DE CANGAS Non

Competindo
naACT

SD
TIRAN
PEREIRA

SBETFHRANPEREIRA

No° Ne°
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Clasificacion Puntos N° Méellor
club club bandeirastiempo

Propio
Propio

Canterano

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio O 2
Canterano
No propio
No propio
Canterano

19:41,0:



